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osed
Type Meet/Event Site Meet Director E-mail

May 1, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R C SCY Friday Night at the Races, #1 Fairport HS Doug Evans devans.fast@gmail.com

May 14-17, 2015 USA Swimming O LCM Grand Prix Charlotte, NC

May 15, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R C SCY Friday Night at the Races, #1B Webster HS Wayne Martin wmartin7@rochester.rr.com

May 15-17, 2015 TTSC B O LCM The Natalie Lewis Spring Invitational T of T A&F Center Tim Bennett tmbennett1@roadrunner.com

May 16, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R O LCM Super Circuit Webster HS Doug Evans devans.fast@gmail.com

May 23, 2015 VICT R O SCM 2nd Annual Kieth Shields Invite Victor HS Eric Lind etlind@aol.com

May 29, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R C SCY Friday Night at the Races, #2 Pittsford HS Jeanine Drake jdrake@rochester.rr.com

May 31, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R O LCM Super Circuit Webster HS Doug Evans devans.fast@gmail.com

June 5-7, 2015 STAR B O LCM Kick-Off LC Open Meet ECC Sherry Benedict starentries@gmail.com

June 12, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R C SCY Friday Night at the Races, #3 Gates-Chili HS Keena Smith ksmith@mail.naz.edu

June 13, 2015 FAST, GCOM, PACK, WEBS R O LCM Super Circuit Webster HS Wayne Martin wmartin7@rochester.rr.com

June 13, 2015 SYCH Sy O LCM Super Circuit Ithaca College Adam Zaczkowski meetentry@medleyaquatics.com

June 18-21, 2015 USA Swimming O LCM Grand Prix Santa Clara, CA

June 19-21, 2015 STAR B O LCM LC Open Meet ECC Sherry Benedict starentries@gmail.com

June 20, 2015 VICT R O SCM Victor Meter Mania Victor HS Eric Lind etlind@aol.com

June 21, 2015 WPSC ST O OW 2015 Swim the Triangle Dorchester Park Jerry Roberts jroberts19@stny.rr.com

June 26-28, 2015 O LCM Niagara Classic

June 27, 2015 Eastern Zone O OW 2015 Eastern Zone Open Water Champs Atlantic City, NJ

June 27, 2015 SYCH Sy O LCM Super Circuit Burnet Park Adam Zaczkowski meetentry@medleyaquatics.com

July 10-12, 2015 O LCM Niagara LSC Championships

July 16-19, 2015 SYCH O LCM Eastern Zone Super Sectionals - Time Trials Ithaca College Adam Zaczkowski meetentry@medleyaquatics.com

July 16-19, 2015 SYCH O LCM Eastern Zone Speedo Super Sectionals Ithaca College Adam Zaczkowski meetentry@medleyaquatics.com

July 17-19, 2015 UNAC ST O SCM Sertoma Invitational Memorial Park, Endicott Pete Burnett pburnett@stny.rr.com

July 25, 2015 STSL ST C SCY 2015 STSL Summer Championships TBD Jerry Roberts jroberts19@stny.rr.com

July 30 - Aug 3, 2015 USA Swimming O LCM USA Swimming Legends Greensboro, NC

July 30 - Aug 3, 2015 USA Swimming O LCM USA Swimming Junior Nationals San Antonio, TX

July 31-Aug 1, 2015 FAST O SCY Niagara Sizzler Fairport HS Doug Evans devans.fast@gmail.com

August 5-8, 2015 Posiedon Swimming O LCM Eastern Zone Age Group Championship Richmond, VA

August 6-9, 2015 STAR O LCM EZ Senior Championship - Time Trials Buffalo, NY Sherry Benedict starentries@gmail.com

August 7-9, 2015 STAR O LCM Eastern Zone Senior Championship Buffalo, NY Sherry Benedict starentries@gmail.com

August 6-10, 2015 USA Swimming O LCM USA Swimming National Championship San Antonio, TX

August 7-8, 2015 TTSC B O SCY TTSC End of Summer Swim for Time T of T A&F Center Tim Bennett tmbennett1@roadrunner.com

August 8-9, 2015 WPSC/ITAC ST O OW 4th Annual Cayuga Lake Challenge Salt Point, Lansing Roy Staley RESIACSA@aol.com
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